FORM PTO-1595 [, (\	5-2004 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
T IRRIBITED TO THE PROPERTY OF	Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradem 10276	ts or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Kazuya UEDA Yuichi INOUE Hidefumi YOSHIDA Yoshio KOIKE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No	Name: FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION Internal Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Street Address: Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: State: ZIP:		
(X) Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement () Change of Name () Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No		
Execution Date: 2/17/03; 2/19/03; 2/18/03, 2/17/03, respectively.	P = 1		
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/375,904	1		
Additional numbers atta	ched? () Yes (X) No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Patrick G. Burns Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd. Internal Address: 300 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 Chicago, Illinois 60606	Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:		
City: State: ZIP: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No	07-2069 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document. Patrick G. Burns Name of Person Signing Significant descriptions of the foregoing information in the foregoing information in the original document.			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	12		
	1324.67414		
Mail documents to be recorded with	n required cover sheet information to:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
0375904 Washington, D.C. 20231

06/15/2004 LMUELLER 00000161 10375904

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

MAY 26, 2004

PTAS



*1025953

GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD. PATRICK G. BURNS 300 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 2500' CHICAGO, IL 60606

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 11/03/2003

REEL/FRAME: 014657/0355

NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

BRIEF: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT TO CORRECT THE EXECUTION DATE AND THE

ASSIGNEE'S NAME. PREVIOUSLY RECORDED ON REEL 014012 FRAME 0347.

ASSIGNOR:

UEDA, KAZUYA DOC DATE: 02/17/2003

ASSIGNOR:

INOUE, YUICHI DOC DATE: 02/19/2003

ASSIGNOR:

YOSHIDA, HIDEFUME DOC DATE: 02/18/2003

ASSIGNOR:

KOIKE, YOSHIO DOC DATE: 02/17/2003

REEL: 015449 FRAME: 0163

014657/0355 PAGE 2

ASSIGNEE:

FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME,
NAKAHARA-KU
KAWASAKI-SHI, KANAGAWA 211-8588

JAPAN

SERIAL NUMBER: 10375904 FILING DATE: 02/26/2003

PATENT NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

TITLE: LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY DEVICE AND DRIVING METHOD OF THE SAME

SHARON LATIMER, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

	TO IPA	•			
FORM PTO-1595	ECOR	11-07	-2003	EET U.S. DEPA	ARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 444)	10V 0 3 2003 H			P	atent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commiss	ioner of Paterns and Tradema	10259	5320	s or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying p	arty:		2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies))
Kazuya UEDA \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Name: FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION			
Yuichi INOUE Hidefume YOSHID	, , ,		Internal Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-	chome,
Yoshio KOIKE	/A		Street Address:	Nakahara-ku, Kawasa	aki-shi,
Additional name(s) of conve	eying party(ies) attached? ()	Yes (X)No	Kanagawa 211-85	588 Japan	
3. Nature of conveyance:		City:	State:	ZIP:	
(X) Assignment	()	Merger			
() Security Agreement () Change of Name		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No			
() Other					
Execution Date: 2/17/03	3; 2/19/03; 2/18/03, 2/17/0	3, respectively.			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is b	being filed together with a	new application, the	execution date of the a	pplication is:	
A. Patent Application	on No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
10/375,904	ı				
	A	additional numbers attac	ched? () Yes (X) No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning documer			7. Total fee (37 CFF	ጻ 3.41)\$	40.00
Patrick G. Burns Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd.		(X) Enclosed			
Internal Address:	300 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500		(X) Authorized	to be charged to depos	sit account only in the
4.5	Chicago, Illinois 60606		event proper paymer	it is not enclosed.	
Street Address:			8. Deposit account	number:	
			07-206	9	
City:	State: Z	IP:	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if paying by	y deposit account)
Additional name(s) & ad	ddress(es) attached: () Yes	(X) No			
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
Statement and signal To the best of my know the original documents.	nowledge and belief, the fo	regoing information	is true and correct and	any attached copy is a	true copy of
		AM			
Patrick G Name of Perso	i. Burns on Signing	Sig	gnature		<u>er 29, 2003</u> Date
Total number of pages in	ncluding cover sheet, attachmo	ents, and document:		3	
11/06/2003 ECOOPER 0000	00103 10375904				1324.67414
M F1-8021	#0-00 NP /				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

IPE				
FORM PTO-1595 APR 2 9 7003 APR 2 9 7003 To the Honorable commission of Patents and Trademarks Please record 1. Name of conveying party: Kazuya UEDA Yuichi INOUE Hidefume YOSHIDA Yoshio KOIKE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No 3. Nature of conveyance: (X) Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement () Change of Name () Other	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office Patent and Trademark Office C2487143 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION Internal Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Street Address: Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan City: State: ZIP: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No			
Execution Date: 2/17/03; 2/18/03; 2/19/03, 2/17/03, respectively.				
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 	execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attac	ched? () Yes (X) No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Patrick G. Burns Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd. Internal Address: 300 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 Chicago, Illinois 60606	Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 (X) Enclosed (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the event proper payment is not enclosed.			
Street Address: City: State: ZIP: Addritional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No	8. Deposit account number: 07-2069 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
05/01/2003 DBYRNE 00000098 10375904 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Patrick G. Burns Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1324.67414				

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD.

300 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 Chicago, Illinois 60606

UTILITY PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the following inventor or inventors (hereinafter called "ASSIGNOR")

Name: Kazuya UEDA

Address: c/o FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

Name:

Yuichi INOUE

Address: c/o FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

Name: Hidefumi YOSHIDA

Address: c/o FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

Name: Yoshio KOIKE

Address: c/o FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

hereby assigns, transfers and sets over to:

Name:

FUJITSU DISPLAY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Address:

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE"), the entire worldwide right, title and interest in and to the invention known as:

LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY DEVICE AND DRIVING METHOD OF THE SAME

for which a United States Patent Application was executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:

- (a) executed on _____; or
- (b) filed on <u>February 26, 2003</u>, Serial No. <u>10/375,904</u>;

and all rights and privileges under any Letters Patent which may be granted thereon, including all rights, if any, to sue for past infringement.

(1) The ASSIGNOR agrees without charge to said ASSIGNEE but at its expense (a) to execute (i) all necessary papers to be used in connection with this application and any additional, continuing, or divisional applications, as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient, (ii) all papers in connection with any interference or other legal or quasi-legal proceedings relating to this application or any additional, continuing, or divisional application thereof; (b) to cooperate with ASSIGNEE in

every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward in any such proceedings; and (c) to perform all other affirmative acts which may be necessary or desirable to obtain a grant of a valid patent for said invention.

- (2) ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to issue any and all Letters Patent that may be granted upon any patent application or any additional, continuing or divisional applications thereof to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.
- (3) ASSIGNOR hereby covenants and warrants that he has full right to convey the entire right, title and interest by this instrument, free of any encumbrances and that no other agreement has been or will be executed in conflict herewith.
- (4) ASSIGNOR hereby grants to the law firm of GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD. of Chicago, Illinois, authority and power to insert on this instrument any further identification which may be necessary or desirable for purposes of recordation in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or a Patent Office of any foreign country.

Date Feb. 17, 2003	Signature of inventor Kayaya Ulda
Date Feb. 18, 2003	Signature of inventor Hidefunit Fostivita
Date Feb. 19, 2003	Signature of inventor Juichi Unoul
Feb. 17, 2003	yohio Dile

RECORDED: 06/14/2004